
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 23-JHS-002 

Bid Title: Steamer and Kettle Replacements at Various Locations 

Date of Bid Opening: August 31, 2022 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

August 2, 2022 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

  

DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  

Steamer and Kettle Replacements at Various Locations 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                       BIDDERS                                            Basis of Award or     

                                                                             (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

          Group #1            Group #2 

11400, Inc. $44,035.00 $144,775.00 

Carey Sales & Services, Inc. $42,206.96 $373,601.10 

Culinary Depot, Inc. (Chef Depot) $41,286.68 $154,393.32 

PJP an Envoy Solutions Company $51,687.87 $154,642.07 

Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Gradys $45,838.00 $150,068.99 

Singer Ashland $41,364.91 $146,913.42 

                               

 
 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

 

Group #1 

Culinary Depot, Inc. (Chef Depot) 

 

Group #2 

11400, Inc. 

 

 

 

VALUE OF CONTRACT:  
 

Culinary Depot, Inc. (Chef Depot) - 
$41,286.68 

 

11400, Inc. - $144,775.00 

 

 

 
Contract Terms: One-time purchase 

 
Contract Start Date: Installation is preferred to occur no later than December 31, 2022  

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               

                   
 

 

10/13/22


